Rock Creek Market Report
Finished Cattle

Finished Beef Steers

Day Choice & Prime 164.00
Day Choice & Select 155.00
Finished Beef Heifers
Day Choice & Prime No Test
Day Choice & Select 142.00
Finished Holstein Steers
Day Choice & Prime 130.00
Day Choice & Select 114.00
Holstein x Steers
Day Choice & Prime No Test
Market Bulls 112.00
Market Cows 102.00
Low Yielding 82.00
Thin Shelly 58.00
Baby Calves / Head
Beef No Test
Dairy No Test
Cow/Calf Pairs 1200.00
Bred Heifers 1080.00
Bred Cows 1370.00
Market Hogs
230-280 Ibs 43.00
Market Sows
300-500 Ibs 42.00
Over 500 Ibs No Test
Market Boars
300-700 Ibs 15.00

Monday, July 10th

185.00
164.00

164.00

142.00
127.50

122.00

122.00
101.00
79.00

1425.00
1695.00
1425.00

76.00

50.00

18.00

Feeder Cattle

Holstein Steers

400-800 Ibs

800-1100 Ibs

320.629.1122
Special Feeder Cattle Sale

From June 21st

No Test
No Test

Beef Steers & Bulls

300-400 lbs
400-500 Ibs
500-600 lbs
600-700 lbs
700-800 lbs
800-900 lbs

Beef Heifers

300-400 lbs
400-500 Ibs

500-600 lbs
600-700 lbs
700-800 Ibs
800-900 lbs

Bred Heifers

Bred Cows

Cow/Calf Pairs

186.00
200.00
192.00
186.00
No Test
No Test

220.00
185.00

189.00
169.00
151.00
No Test

1650.00
1500.00

1675.00

229.00
231.00
202.00
237.00

229.00
205.00

211.00
185.00
169.00

2010.00
2000.00

2100.00

Discounts on plain, thin and odd lots
of non-vaccinated feeder cattle & bulls

Goats/ Head
Small Goats

Sheep

150.00
60.00

Fed Lambs 110-145 Ibs

Feeder Lambs

50-70 Ibs
70-90Ibs

Ewes

Utility & Good

Culls

No Test

140.00
129.00

50.00
20.00

350.00
200.00

170.00
190.00

70.00
41.00



Location Description Weight Price
Representative Sales: Market Cows
Shafer White Cow 1 1985 $122.50
Stanchfield Black Cow 1 1845 $119.50
Balsam Lake Red Cow 1 1535 $119.00
Rush City Holstein Cow 1 1925 $118.50
Elk River White Cow 1 1545 $117.00
Balsam Lake BWF Cow 1 1460 $116.00
Turtle Lake BWF Cow 1 1413 $115.50
Turtle Lake Blk Cow 1 1413 $115.50
Shell Lake Holstein Cow 1 1950 $115.00
Balsam Lake RWF Cow 1 1450 $114.00
Spooner Holstein Cow 1 1865 $113.00
Amery Holstein Cow 1 1580 $112.00
Rush City Holstein Cow 1 1720 $110.00
Lindstrom Red Cow 1 1280 $109.00
Comstock Black Cow 1 1110 $106.00
Amery Holstein Cow 1 1340 $102.00
Emerald RWF Cow 1 1365 $101.00
Buffalo B&W Cow 1 1055 $99.00
Luck Holstein Cow 1 1310 $96.00
Sandstone Black Cow 1 1340 $95.00
Willow River Holstein Cow 1 1130 $92.00
Neillsville Holstein Cow 1 1185 $79.50
Amery Holstein Cow 1 1090 $74.00
Representative Sales: Market Bulls
Frederic Black Bull 1 1185 $141.00
Frederic Black Bull 1 1000 $130.00
Frederic Black Bulls 2 1075 $127.00
Stanchfield BWF Bull 1 1840 $122.00
Pine City Black Bull 1 1435 $114.00
Frederic Black Bull 1 1385 $112.00
Representative Sales: Bred Cow/Heifer Pairs
St. Francis White Bred Heifer 1 1345 $2015.00
St. Francis White Bred Cow 1 1665 $1965.00
St. Francis White Bred Cow 1 1860 $1840.00
Frederic Black Bred Heifers 2 1383 $1550.00
Princeton Red Cow/Calf Pair 1 995 $1425.00
Comstock Black Bred Cow 1 1420 $1420.00
Comstock Red & Black Bred Cows 4 1274 $1400.00
St. Francis White Bred Heifer 1 1140 $1368.00
Princeton Black Cow/Calf Pair 1 1100 $1200.00




Representative Sales: Finished Cattle

Braham Black Steer 1 1475 $185.00
St Croix Falls BWF & Black Steers 6 1392 $184.75
Braham Black Steers & Heifers 9 1497 $183.74
Osceola Black & Red Steers 3 1370 $180.00
St Croix Falls RWEF Steer 1 1460 $180.00
Sandstone Black Heifer 1 1320 $164.00
Representative Sales: Sheep & Goats
Barnum Billy Goat 1 175 $350.00
Barnum Buck Goat 1 100 $280.00
Braham Goat 1 100 $250.00
Aitkin Billy Goat 1 85 $200.00
Long Prairie Lambs 22 93 $190.00
Brook Park Billy Goat 1 80 $185.00
Amery Lambs 28 44 $170.00
Pine City Lambs 3 58 $155.00
Braham Wether Goat 1 60 $140.00
Mora Lambs 7 80 $140.00
Wright Nanny Goats 4 63 $85.00
Mora Ewes 2 193 $70.00
Amery Ram 1 140 $70.00
Neillsville Ewes 3 165 $60.00
Harris Ewe 1 150 $50.00
Hinckley Ewes 4 144 $50.00
Amery Ewes 14 125 $40.00
Representative Sales: Hogs
Isanti Butchers 5 262 $76.00
Isanti Butchers 10 242 $73.50
Ojibwa Butchers 2 363 $63.00
North Branch Butchers 13 264 $60.00
Ojibwa Butchers 3 362 $43.00
North Branch Butcher 1 370 $42.00
Long Prairie Sows 3 488 $42.00
Ogilvie Sows 15 543 $41.50




Rock Creek

—Livestock Market—

Cattle, 7{ogs, Sheep, Goats

3923 State Hwy 70
Pine City, MN 55063

RockCreekLivestockMarket.com

Dale Heidelberger
Barn 320.629.1122

Dave Vandenheuvel - Manager
612.710.8084

Bob Young - Field Rep
612.505.9035

John Hoffman - Field Rep
715.222.1061



